Each 
MYDIN RM5 VOUCHER is redeemable based on purchases made in one 
(1) single Original Receipt.    

Nestlé MY 
Gift 
available for 
Redemption 

Throughout the Promotion Period and on a “first come; first serve” basis:    

a) A total of fifteen thousand [15,000] units of MILO BISCUITS (6X24G) are 

available for redemption across all Participating MYDIN Outlets. 
b) A total of six thousand and eight hundred [6,800] units of MYDIN RM5 

VOUCHER are available for redemption across all Participating MYDIN 
Outlets. 

Additional 
terms 

1. Any redemption of MILO BISCUITS (6X24G) or MYDIN RM5 VOUCHER by 
the Participant must be carried out on the same purchase day at the